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Figure 10-1 Locations for Water Quality Monitoring 

 

Source: Google Earth Pro 

TH2 

Project Elements: 

 New Tower Hides 

 New Boardwalk / With EAs 

 Project Site Boundary 

 Gei Wai to be Drained 

 Sluice Gate Connecting  
MPNR to Deep Bay 

Water Quality  
Monitoring Locations  
(Gei Wai with Sluice Gate) 

 

TH3 

 0 100 200 300 400 500 
Metres 

Boardwalk Above 
Main Footpath 

8a 

7 

 

19 

20e 

  Deep Bay 

19 

7 
X 

X 


